Commerce

CITY

DBA

HOME THIRFT SHOP LLC
DENNEY LOGISTICS INC
GREAT CLIPS

NEBRASKA ASH COMPANY
BUCK'S HIDEAWAY TAVERN
TELEROSE CONSULTING GROUP INC
TIMS AIRBRUSH LLC
COMMUNITY REACH CENTER
MENLO INN

A CUT ABOVE

CD-ARTE LLC

MVP PHYSICAL THERAPY

Business License Report

Nov-Dec 2014

Physical Address

5715 E 63RD PL COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

5000 E 74TH AVE COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

15151 E 104TH AVE, #101 COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
7350 KRAMERIA DR COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

6171 OLIVE ST COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

15511 VILLAGE CR BRIGHTON, CO 80603

10490 VAUGHN WAY COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

4371 E 72ND AVE COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

6075 PARKWAY DR, #105 COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
6669 COLORADO BLVD, UNIT A COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022
6960 LOCUST ST COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

13635 E 104TH AVE, STE 700 COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022

Business Phone #

720-556-8460
303-388-6317
303-428-3364 X 103
402-434-1777
720-839-8129
817-456-3191
303-944-9497
303-853-3500
303-853-8686
303-332-4573
303-288-4080
720-506-5340

Nature of Business

THIRFT STORE

FREIGHT BOKERAGE INTERSTATE

HAIRCARE & STYLING

MARKET FLY ASH FOR USE IN CONCRETE PRODUCTS
TAVERN

CONSULTING SERVICES

FACE & BODY AIRBUSH PAINTING

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR ADAMS COUNTY
CHINESE RESTAURANT

LANDSCAPE & EVENT SERVICES

DRIVING CLASSES IN SPANISH

PHYSICAL THERAPY CLINIC





