

## **Business License Report**

## Nov-Dec 2014

DBA	Physical Address	Business Phone #	Nature of Business
HOME THIRFT SHOP LLC	5715 E 63RD PL COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022	720-556-8460	THIRFT STORE
DENNEY LOGISTICS INC	5000 E 74TH AVE COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022	303-388-6317	FREIGHT BOKERAGE INTERSTATE
GREAT CLIPS	15151 E 104TH AVE, #101 COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022	303-428-3364 X 103	HAIRCARE & STYLING
NEBRASKA ASH COMPANY	7350 KRAMERIA DR COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022	402-434-1777	MARKET FLY ASH FOR USE IN CONCRETE PRODUCTS
BUCK'S HIDEAWAY TAVERN	6171 OLIVE ST COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022	720-839-8129	TAVERN
TELEROSE CONSULTING GROUP INC	15511 VILLAGE CR BRIGHTON, CO 80603	817-456-3191	CONSULTING SERVICES
TIMS AIRBRUSH LLC	10490 VAUGHN WAY COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022	303-944-9497	FACE & BODY AIRBUSH PAINTING
COMMUNITY REACH CENTER	4371 E 72ND AVE COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022	303-853-3500	MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES FOR ADAMS COUNTY
MENLO INN	6075 PARKWAY DR, #105 COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022	303-853-8686	CHINESE RESTAURANT
A CUT ABOVE	6669 COLORADO BLVD, UNIT A COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022	303-332-4573	LANDSCAPE & EVENT SERVICES
CD-ARTE LLC	6960 LOCUST ST COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022	303-288-4080	DRIVING CLASSES IN SPANISH
MVP PHYSICAL THERAPY	13635 E 104TH AVE, STE 700 COMMERCE CITY, CO 80022	720-506-5340	PHYSICAL THERAPY CLINIC